Fire Department & Project Submittal
for
Remote Station Monitoring of the Facility Fire Alarm
Submitted per NFPA 72 & NFPA 13
At
Freal Foods
2884 Independence Ave.
Lee's Summit, MO 64064

• 12V - 24V Universal FACP Support, auto-current sensing.
Support all brands communicating in Contact ID.
Ordering Information
FIRE MODELS*
SLE-GSM-FIRE  Standard ABS Fire Sole Path Alarm
Communicator, GSM 3/4G on  AT&T Network
SLE-CDMA-FIRE  as above, but CDMA communications, Verizon-
Network Certified
SLE3/4G-CFB-PS Commercial Fire model in red metal housing,
on  AT&T Network with power supply and 16.5V / 20VA
transformer mounted inside housing
SLECDMA-CFB-PS as above, but CDMA communications,
Verizon-Network Certified
SLE3/4G-CFB Commercial Fire model  in red metal housing on
AT&T Network. Powered directly from control panel
SLECDMA-CFB as above, but  CDMA communications, Verizon-
Network Certified
ACCESSORIES:
SLE-DLEXT Optional, as above, for downloading, extends distance
to Napco panel up to 100’
TRF20  Optional Plug in AC Transformer, 16.5V / 20VA (use is subject
to local code compliance)
SLE-DLCBL Optional High-Speed Napco Panel Up/download cable
333 Bayview Ave., Amityville, NY 11701 USA
1-800-645-9445  • Fax: 1-631-789-9292
COMPLIANCES: NFPA 72 Editions: 2013, 2010, 2007;  UL 864, 9th Ed., UL1610, UL985, UL1023
*StarLink Fire are also rated to support Intrusion/Burglary alarm reports where applicable. StarLink™ and Signal Boost are trademarks of NAPCO. Pats. Pending. Specifications subject to change.
©NAPCO, 2015.7  Napco Security Technologies Inc. (NASDAQ:NSSC)    A676
* Verizon and Verizon Network Certified,  UL, AT&T and other trademarks, are trademarks of  their respective companies,  and are unaffiliated with Napco.
SLE-GSM-3/4G Standard Burglary
Radio, GSM 3/4G on AT&T Network.
SLE-CDMA as above, but  CDMA
communications, Verizon-Network
Certified.
SLECDMA-CB Commercial Burglary
CDMA Radio in white metal housing.
Powered directly from control panel.
SLE3/4G-CB as above, but  CDMA
communications, Verizon-Network
Certified.
SLE3/4G-CB-TF Commercial Burglary
GSM 3/4G Radio in white metal
housing with  power supply and TRF12
plug-in 16.5V / 20VA transformer.
SLECDMA-CB-TF as above, but  CDMA